L100000020869

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200167299472

04/07/10--01002--020 **25.00



FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

C. LEWIS
Apr. 7 2010
EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 23, 2010

ROGER W. PARRIS FINDAFILTER, LLC 13220 SW 132 AVE. BLDG. 5 MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: FINDAFILTER.COM, LLC.

Ref. Number: L10000020869

We have received your document for FINDAFILTER.COM, LLC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 910A00007072

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Findafilter.com,L	LC.
	Name of Limited Liability Cor	mpany
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Article	es of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the following	g:
	Roger W. Parris	
	Name of Person	_
	Findafilter,LLC	_
	Firm/Company	
13	220 SW 132nd Ave Bldg 5 Address	_
·	Miami, Florida 33186 City/State and Zip Code	tin English mengan
	City/State and Zip Code	
	goirish2010@live.com s: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please call:	
	Dominic Vara at (786	218.7778 de & Daytime Telephone Number
N	ame of Person Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, Florida	ntions nter Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & S55 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E062 (08/05)		

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	T: The name of the limited liability company is: Findafilter,LLC.(incorrectly registered as Findafilter.com,LLC)	
SECO		
<u>(CH</u>	HECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT	•
V	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: We do not know exactly why the name(s) and address are incorrect.	
	CORRECT INFO: Company name to be Findafilter, LLC NOT Findafilter.com, LLC	
	CORRECT INFO: ROGER W. PARRIS (Registered Agent)	
	CORRECT INFO: 13220 SW 132nd Ave, Bldg 5, Miami, Florida 33186	
	<u>OR</u>	
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:	
	<u> </u>	
Dated:	FILING CAN :March 16 2010 RETURNE	-
٠	1 Special of printed name of signee	3 =
	Typed or printed name of signee Typeu or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	王 [8] 55

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Find A Filter. com, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Con	mpany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Ma	ailing Address:
13220 SW 13210 ANDLOS	13220 SID 13210 AUGUS STE# 5 119M1, FLORIDA 33186
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered A business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ice, & Registered Agent's Signature: agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the registress. MR. ROLER W. Per Name 13220 SW 1324 Age Florida street address (P.O. Box 1) MAMI FL City, State, and Zig Having been named as registered agent and to accept liability company at the place designated in this caregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If statutes relating to the proper and complete perform accept the obligations of my position as registered.	SECRETARY OF STATE NOT acceptable) 33186 ot service of process for the above stated limited entificate, I hereby accept the appointment as further agree to comply with the provisions of all mance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
Registered Agent's Signature (R	FILING CANCELLED REQUIRED) RETURNED CHECK
Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
<u>mg r m</u>	ROGER W. PARRIS 18220 SW 15212 ANG #5 MIRMI TORIDA 33186
MLRM	T. DOMINIC VARA 13220 SW 13212 AUT #5 MIRMIL PLOKEDA 33186
<u> </u>	N/A
<u>×</u>	2/4
(Use attachment if necessary)	:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
T	on We
Signature of a memb	per or a authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
(In accordance with se of this document con that the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
(In accordance with se of this document con that the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)